Threading Tools
TURNINGTHREADING TOOLS
129
E
Ordering Code Pitch
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Stock
X Y R IC S d1 GM3225
16 ERA60-TC 0.5-1.5 0.8 0.9 0.08 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ERAG60-TC 0.5-3.0 1.1 1.5 0.08 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ERG60-TC 1.75-3.0 1.2 1.7 0.25 9.525 3.47 4 ●
22 ERN60-TC 3.5-5.0 1.7 2.5 0.51 12.7 4.71 5 ●
Ordering Code Pitch
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Stock
X Y R IC S d1 GM3225
11 IRA60-TC 0.5-1.5 0.8 0.9 0.08 6.35 3 3.2 ●
16 IRA60-TC 0.5-1.5 0.8 0.9 0.08 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IRAG60-TC 0.5-3.0 1.1 1.5 0.08 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IRG60-TC 1.75-3.0 1.2 1.7 0.13 9.525 3.47 4 ●
22 IRN60-TC 3.5-5.0 1.7 2.5 0.25 12.7 4.71 5 ●
Partial Profile 60°
External
Internal
●Stock   ○Available Upon Order
●Stock   ○Available Upon Order
Threading Tools
TURNING THREADING TOOLS
130
E
Ordering Code Pitch
(TPI)
Dimensions (mm) Stock
X Y R IC S d1 GM3225
16 ERA55-TC 48-16 0.8 0.9 0.08 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ERAG55-TC 48-8 1.1 1.5 0.08 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ERG55-TC 14-8 1.2 1.7 0.21 9.525 3.47 4 ●
22 ERN55-TC 7-5 1.7 2.5 0.44 12.7 4.71 5 ●
Ordering Code Pitch
(TPI)
Dimensions (mm) Stock
X Y R IC S d1 GM3225
11 IRA55-TC 48-16 0.8 0.9 0.08 6.35 3 3.2 ●
16 IRA55-TC 48-16 0.8 0.9 0.08 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IRAG55-TC 48-8 1.1 1.5 0.08 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IRG55-TC 14-8 1.2 1.7 0.21 9.525 3.47 4 ●
22 IRN55-TC 7-5 1.7 2.5 0.44 12.7 4.71 5 ●
Partial Profile55°
External
Internal
●Stock   ○Available Upon Order
●Stock   ○Available Upon Order
Threading Tools
TURNINGTHREADING TOOLS
131
E
Ordering Code Pitch
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Stock
X Y R IC S d1 GM3225
16 ER1.00ISO-TC 1.00 0.8 0.7 0.14 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER1.25ISO-TC 1.25 0.8 0.9 0.18 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER1.50ISO-TC 1.50 0.8 1.0 0.22 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER1.75ISO-TC 1.75 1.2 1.2 0.25 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER2.00ISO-TC 2.00 1.2 1.3 0.29 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER2.50ISO-TC 2.50 1.2 1.5 0.36 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER3.00ISO-TC 3.00 1.2 1.5 0.43 9.525 3.47 4 ●
22 ER3.50ISO-TC 3.50 1.6 2.3 0.45 12.7 4.71 5 ●
22 ER4.00ISO-TC 4.00 1.6 2.3 0.52 12.7 4.71 5 ●
22 ER4.50ISO-TC 4.50 1.7 2.4 0.58 12.7 4.71 5 ●
22 ER5.00ISO-TC 5.00 1.7 2.5 0.63 12.7 4.71 5 ●
Metric 60°
External
●Stock   ○Available Upon Order
Threading Tools
TURNING THREADING TOOLS
132
E
Ordering Code Pitch
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Stock
X Y R IC S d1 GM3225
11 IR1.00ISO-TC 1.00 0.8 0.7 0.07 6.35 3 3.2 ●
11 IR1.25ISO-TC 1.25 0.8 0.9 0.09 6.35 3 3.2 ●
11 IR1.50ISO-TC 1.50 0.8 1.0 0.11 6.35 3 3.2 ●
11 IR1.75ISO-TC 1.75 0.9 1.1 0.13 6.35 3 3.2 ●
11 IR2.00ISO-TC 2.00 0.9 1.1 0.15 6.35 3 3.2 ●
16 IR1.00ISO-TC 1.00 0.8 0.7 0.07 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR1.25ISO-TC 1.25 0.8 0.9 0.09 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR1.50ISO-TC 1.50 0.8 1.0 0.11 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR1.75ISO-TC 1.75 1.2 1.2 0.13 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR2.00ISO-TC 2.00 1.2 1.3 0.15 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR2.50ISO-TC 2.50 1.2 1.5 0.18 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR3.00ISO-TC 3.00 1.2 1.5 0.22 9.525 3.47 4 ●
22 IR3.50ISO-TC 3.50 1.6 2.3 0.22 12.7 4.71 5 ●
22 IR4.00ISO-TC 4.00 1.6 2.3 0.25 12.7 4.71 5 ●
22 IR4.50ISO-TC 4.50 1.6 2.4 0.28 12.7 4.71 5 ●
22 IR5.00ISO-TC 5.00 1.6 2.3 0.32 12.7 4.71 5 ●
Internal
●Stock   ○Available Upon Order
Threading Tools
TURNINGTHREADING TOOLS
133
E
Ordering Code Pitch
(TPI)
Dimensions (mm) Stock
X Y R IC S d1 GM3225
16 ER24UN-TC 24 0.8 0.8 0.15 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER20UN-TC 20 0.8 0.9 0.18 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER18UN-TC 18 0.8 1.0 0.20 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER16UN-TC 16 0.9 1.1 0.23 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER14UN-TC 14 1.2 1.5 0.26 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER12UN-TC 12 1.2 1.5 0.31 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER10UN-TC 10 1.2 1.5 0.37 9.525 3.47 4 ○
16 ER8UN-TC 8 1.3 1.7 0.46 9.525 3.47 4 ●
UN 60°
External
Ordering Code Pitch
(TPI)
Dimensions (mm) Stock
X Y R IC S d1 GM3225
11 IR20UN-TC 20 0.8 0.9 0.09 6.35 3 3.2 ●
11 IR18UN-TC 18 0.8 1.0 0.10 6.35 3 3.2 ●
16 IR24UN-TC 24 0.8 0.8 0.08 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR20UN-TC 20 0.8 0.9 0.09 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR18UN-TC 18 0.8 1.0 0.10 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR16UN-TC 16 0.9 1.1 0.12 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR14UN-TC 14 1.2 1.5 0.13 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR12UN-TC 12 1.2 1.5 0.16 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR10UN-TC 10 1.2 1.5 0.19 9.525 3.47 4 ○
16 IR8UN-TC 8 1.3 1.7 0.23 9.525 3.47 4 ●
Internal
●Stock   ○Available Upon Order
●Stock   ○Available Upon Order
Threading Tools
TURNING THREADING TOOLS
134
E
Ordering Code Pitch
(TPI)
Dimensions (mm) Stock
X Y R IC S d1 GM3225
16 ER19W-TC 19 0.8 1.0 0.17 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER14W-TC 14 1.2 1.5 0.24 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER11W-TC 11 1.2 1.5 0.30 9.525 3.47 4 ●
Whitworth 55°
External
Ordering Code Pitch
(TPI)
Dimensions (mm) Stock
X Y R IC S d1 GM3225
16 IR19W-TC 19 0.8 1.0 0.17 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR14W-TC 14 1.2 1.5 0.24 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR11W-TC 11 1.2 1.5 0.30 9.525 3.47 4 ●
Internal
●Stock   ○Available Upon Order
●Stock   ○Available Upon Order
Threading Tools
TURNINGTHREADING TOOLS
135
E
Ordering Code Pitch
(TPI)
Dimensions (mm) Stock
X Y R IC S d1 GM3225
16 ER28BSPT-TC 28 0.7 0.8 0.11 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER19BSPT-TC 19 0.8 1.0 0.17 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER14BSPT-TC 14 1.2 1.5 0.24 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER11BSPT-TC 11 1.2 1.5 0.30 9.525 3.47 4 ●
BSPT 55°
External
Ordering Code Pitch
(TPI)
Dimensions (mm) Stock
X Y R IC S d1 GM3225
11 IR19BSPT-TC 19 0.8 1.0 0.18 6.35 3 3.2 ●
11 IR14BSPT-TC 14 0.9 1.1 0.24 6.35 3 3.2 ●
16 IR28BSPT-TC 28 0.7 0.8 0.11 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR19BSPT-TC 19 0.8 1.0 0.17 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR14BSPT-TC 14 1.2 1.5 0.24 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR11BSPT-TC 11 1.2 1.5 0.30 9.525 3.47 4 ●
Internal
●Stock   ○Available Upon Order
●Stock   ○Available Upon Order
Threading Tools
TURNING THREADING TOOLS
136
E
Ordering Code Pitch
(TPI)
Dimensions (mm) Stock
X Y R IC S d1 GM3225
11 IR18NPT-TC 18 0.8 1.0 0.20 6.35 3 3.2 ●
16 IR27NPT-TC 27 0.7 0.8 0.13 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR18NPT-TC 18 0.8 1.0 0.20 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR14NPT-TC 14 1.2 1.5 0.22 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR11.5NPT-TC 11.5 1.2 1.5 0.25 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR8NPT-TC 8 1.3 1.8 0.30 9.525 3.47 4 ●
Ordering Code Pitch
(TPI)
Dimensions (mm) Stock
X Y R IC S d1 GM3225
16 ER27NPT-TC 27 0.7 0.8 0.13 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER18NPT-TC 18 0.8 1.0 0.20 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER14NPT-TC 14 1.2 1.5 0.22 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER11.5NPT-TC 11.5 1.2 1.5 0.25 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER8NPT-TC 8 1.3 1.8 0.30 9.525 3.47 4 ●
NPT 60°
External
Internal
●Stock   ○Available Upon Order
●Stock   ○Available Upon Order
Threading Tools
TURNINGTHREADING TOOLS
137
E
Ordering Code Pitch
(TPI)
Dimensions (mm) Stock
X Y R IC S d1 GM3225
16 IR10RD-TC 10 1.1 1.2 0.55 9.525 3.47 4 ○
16 IR8RD-TC 8 1.4 1.3 0.70 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 IR6RD-TC 6 1.4 1.5 0.936 9.525 3.47 4 ●
22 IR4RD-TC 4 2.2 2.3 1.40 12.7 4.71 5 ○
Ordering Code Pitch
(TPI)
Dimensions (mm) Stock
X Y R IC S d1 GM3225
16 ER10RD-TC 10 1.1 1.2 0.60 9.525 3.47 4 ○
16 ER8RD-TC 8 1.4 1.3 0.75 9.525 3.47 4 ●
16 ER6RD-TC 6 1.4 1.5 1.00 9.525 3.47 4 ●
22 ER4RD-TC 4 2.2 2.3 1.51 12.7 4.71 5 ○
Round30°
External
Internal
●Stock   ○Available Upon Order
●Stock   ○Available Upon Order